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No. 8.—Return of Locomotive and Traction Engine Drivers —continued.

No. 9.—Return of Engineers to whom Extra First-class Certificates of Competency have
been granted from the 1st April, 1910, to the 31st March, 1911.

No. 10.—Return of First-class Stationary-engine Drivers to whom Certificates of Service
have been granted from the 1st April, 1910, to the 31st March, 1911.

'
Class of Certificate.

:
Name of Person. Date of Issue. No.

■ "

1911.
Duncan Darroch

John Ellmers
James Finlay
Lance William Ernest Giles
John Edward Holland
Henry Archibald Kimberley McNae . .
James Henry Collett
Thomas William Kennedy
William Hancock
Joseph Henry Mitchell
Philip Logue
James Edward Cunliffe
John Gordon
Frederick William Franklin
George Henry Judd

Locomotive and
competency.. ! Ditto ..

t)

traction. February 13 2351

March

13 2352
13 2353
13 2354
13 2355
13 2356
i:s 2357
13 2358
13 2359
13 2360
13 2361

2362
2363

28 2364
28 2365

Name of Person.Name of Person. Class of Certificate. Date of Issue No.

Harold Robert Carey

Robert George Huggins
Harry Cecil Heays
Frederick Walter Robinson . .
Henry Simeon
Norman Eric Walker
Frederick Charles Webb
David Helier Gaudin
Frederick Lewis Harrison
Harold Eugene Melhop
John Aitchison
Alexander Riddell
James McArthur, jun.
James Buchanan Hay

1910.
Extra first-class stationary, May 25 j

competency
.. Ditto .. .. .. „ 25.... .. . . . . August 12- 12.. I 12.. 12.. ■ „ 12„ . . . . . . November 21 !„ • 21

21 i, ; „ 21
1911... . . February 13.. „ „ L3.. 13

64

65
6fi
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
7-1

75
76
77

Name of ]Name of Person.Person. Class of Certificate. Date of Issue. No.

idam Clarke Girven
'rank Herbert Bulford

I

1910.
First-class stationary, service April 25 1689

August 12 L690
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