Name of Person.				Class of Certificate.				Date of Issue.		No.
Duncan Darroch					otive petenc		traction,	1911. February	13	2351
John Ellmers				Ditto		·) 			13	2352
James Finlay				,,					13	2353
Lance William Ernest Giles				,,				••	13	2354
John Edward Holland				,					13	2355
Henry Archibald Kimberley	McNae			••					13	2356
James Henry Collett				,,				·	13	2357
Thomas William Kennedy				••					13	2358
William Hancock				••					13	2359
Joseph Henry Mitchell				,,				.,	13	2360
Philip Logue								,,	13	2361
James Edward Cunliffe				,,				March	28	2362
John Gordon		•••		,,					28	2363
Frederick William Franklin				.,					28	2364
George Henry Judd				· • •					28	2365

No. 8.-RETURN of LOCOMOTIVE and TRACTION ENGINE DRIVERS-continued.

No. 9.—RETURN of ENGINEERS to whom EXTRA FIRST-CLASS CERTIFICATES of COMPETENCY have been granted from the 1st April, 1910, to the 31st March, 1911.

Name of Person.				Class of Certificate.				Date of Issue.		No.
								1910.		
Harold Robert Carey	••	••	••		first-class petency	statio	nary,	May	25	61
Robert George Huggins				Ditto				••	25	65
Harry Cecil Heavs				· ,,				August	12	66
Frederick Walter Robinson				,,	••		••	"	12	67
Henry Simson	•••			•••				.,	12	68
Norman Eric Walker									12	69
Frederick Charles Webb		• •		. ,.		••		,,	12	70
David Helier Gaudin				· ,,		• •		November	21	71
Frederick Lewis Harrison				• • •				·	21	72
Harold Eugene Melhop								•••	21	73
John Aitchison	••		••	••	••	•••	••	., 1911.	21	74
Alexander Riddell								Februarv	13	75
James McArthur, jun.		••	••	,,				,,	13	76
James Buchanan Hay	••	••	••	,,	••	••	••		13	77

No. 10.—RETURN of FIRST-CLASS STATIONARY-ENGINE DRIVERS to whom CERTIFICATES of SERVICE have been granted from the 1st April, 1910, to the 31st March, 1911.

Name of Person.				Class of Certificate	Date of Issue.		No.	
Adam Clarke Girven Frank Herbert Bulford			••	First-class stationary,	service	1910. April August	25 12	1689 1690